

ROAD Z RELOCATION AND RESURFACING BID TAB

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	Anderazack - Pitzen Construction, Inc.				Gerken Paving, Inc.			
							Unit Price		Total Unit Price Bid	Total Amount	Unit Price		Total Unit Price Bid	Total Amount
							Labor	Materials			Labor	Materials		
		ROADWAY												
1	201	CLEARING & GRUBBING (INCLUDES 8" + 10" PINE TREES AS MARKED FOR REMOVAL)	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 400.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 750.00	\$ -	\$ 750.00	\$ 750.00
2	202	PAVEMENT REMOVED (3" ± THICK ASPHALT FOR EXIST. ROADWAY) QUANTITY IS FOR PAVEMENT REMOVAL BEYOND PROPOSED ROADWAY (54783 SF) PAVEMENT TO BE DISPOSED OF OFF SITE)	6087	S.Y.	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,261.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,174.00	\$ 4.50	\$ -	\$ 4.50	\$ 27,391.50
3	202	STONE BASE REMOVED (5" ± THICK STONE FOR EXIST. ROADWAY) QUANTITY IS FOR STONE BASE REMOVAL BEYOND PROPOSED ROADWAY (54783 SF) STONE BASE TO BE DISPOSED OF OFF SITE)	6087	S.Y.	\$ 4.00	\$ 24,348.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 1.50	\$ 3.00	\$ 18,261.00	\$ 4.50	\$ -	\$ 4.50	\$ 27,391.50
4	202	GUARDRAIL & POSTS REMOVED	78	L.F.	\$ 6.50	\$ 507.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 8.00	\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 624.00
5	203	EXCAVATION (INCLUDES PORTION OF EXIST. ROADWAY UNDER PROPOSED ROADWAY)	894	C.Y.	\$ 35.00	\$ 31,290.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 26,820.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 17,880.00
6	203	EMBANKMENT (NOT INCLUDING FILLING VOID OF REMOVED ROADWAY + FILLING DITCH @ 32+25±)	1569	C.Y.	\$ 35.00	\$ 54,915.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 47,070.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 31,380.00
7	203	EMBANKMENT FOR FILLING VOID OF REMOVED ROADWAY BEYOND PROPOSED ROADWAY	1247	C.Y.	\$ 30.00	\$ 37,410.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 37,410.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 31,175.00
8	203	EMBANKMENT FOR FILLING DITCH @ 32+25±	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
9	204	SUBGRADE COMPACTION (INCLUDES PROPOSED ROADWAY, DRIVEWAYS & MAILBOX APPROACHES)	8190	S.Y.	\$ 1.50	\$ 12,285.00	\$ 0.50	\$ 0.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,190.00	\$ 1.00	\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 8,190.00
10	SPECIAL	REMOVE & RELOCATE MAILBOXES	3	EACH	\$ 100.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 540.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 750.00
		EROSION CONTROL												
11	659	WATER	66	MGAL	\$ 10.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 0.75	\$ 1.00	\$ 66.00
12	659	SEEDING & MULCHING (ROADWAY)	6011	S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,022.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 0.15	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,011.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 0.40	\$ 0.80	\$ 4,808.80
13	659	SEEDING & MULCHING (PIT OR VOID FILLED FROM REMOVED ROADWAY)	6087	S.Y.	\$ 2.00	\$ 12,174.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 0.15	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,087.00	\$ 0.40	\$ 0.40	\$ 0.80	\$ 4,869.60
14	659	COMMERICAL FERTILIZER	1.1	TON	\$ 600.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 660.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 660.00
		PAVEMENT												
15	301	ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE	730	C.Y.	\$ 155.00	\$ 113,150.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 94,900.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 94,900.00
16	304	AGGREGATE BASE (INCLUDES ROADWAY & DRIVEWAYS)	1557	C.Y.	\$ 45.00	\$ 70,065.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 42.00	\$ 65,394.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 85,635.00
17	407	TACK COAT (APPLIED @ THE RATE OF 0.05 GAL./S.Y.)	901	GAL.	\$ 2.50	\$ 2,252.50	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,802.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 2.00	\$ 2.10	\$ 1,892.10
18	823	ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1 (448), PG64-22 (INCLUDES OVERLAY & PROPOSED 18' ROADWAY) (INCLUDES DRIVEWAYS) (INCLUDES TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS)	496	C.Y.	\$ 160.00	\$ 79,360.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 79,360.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 77,872.00
19	823	ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE COURSE, TYPE 1, (448) (INCULDES PROPOSED ROADWAY)	356	C.Y.	\$ 160.00	\$ 56,960.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 56,960.00	\$ 39.00	\$ 118.00	\$ 157.00	\$ 55,892.00
20	SPECIAL	BUTT JOINTS (35')(FORMED CONSTRUCTION JOINTS)	2	EACH	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 975.00	\$ -	\$ 975.00	\$ 1,950.00
		MISCELLANEOUS												
21	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
22	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
23	624	MOBILIZATION	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ -	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
24	103.05	CONTRACT PERFORMANCE & PAYMENT BOND	1	LUMP SUM	\$ 1,980.50	\$ 1,980.50	\$ -	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ -	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00

TOTAL PROJECT BID \$ 550,000.00

\$ 522,069.00

\$ 513,577.50

Gerken Paving, Inc was awarded the Project